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SUSPENSION

PROJECT

TYPE

NOTES

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS POWER SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODES

LED DRIVER

DIMMING

CODES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

LUMENS

EFFICACY

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

MATERIAL

FINISH

BEAM

CRI

IP

CABLE LENGTH

WEIGHT

ORIGIN

WARRANTY

23 W 220-240V AC 50/60Hz Integrated

Phase Cut1188 Lm

51.65 Lm / W

3000K

Machined Aluminium Structure,
Polyacrylic Paint,
Opal Polycarbonate Diffuser

White, Black

Diffused

90+

40

2m

1.45 kg

Italy

3 Years

VIISI 120
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44 W 220-240V AC 50/60Hz Integrated

Phase Cut2376 Lm

54 Lm / W

3000K

Machined Aluminium Structure,
Polyacrylic Paint,
Opal Polycarbonate Diffuser

White, Black

Diffused

90+

40

2m

2.8 kg

Italy

3 Years

VIISI 210
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